DAIRY FARMERS OF PRINCE EDWARD ISLAND
CREDIT TRANSFER EXCHANGE
December 2022

Sell Credits TO

Purchase Credits FROM

Accumulated

No. Price Credits|No. Price | Credits| Seller| Price | Purchaser] Difference
1 $10.00]  496.00 $10.00 9750.0| $10.00 0.0 9750.0
$9.00 1 $9.00| 250.00] 9254.0 $9.00 250.0 9004.0

$8.89 1 $8.98| 372.00] 9254.0 $8.98 622.0 8632.0

$6.75 1 $6.75| 369.00] 9254.0 $6.75 991.0 8263.0

$6.00 1 $6.00] 438.00] 9254.0 $6.00 1429.0 7825.0

2 $5.00f 438.00 1 $5.00] 1800.00] 9254.0 $5.00 3229.0 6025.0
$4.00 2 $4.00| 1100.00f 8816.0 $4.00 4329.0 4487.0

$3.55 1 $3.55| 350.00f 8816.0 $3.55 4679.0 4137.0

$3.50 1 $3.50| 250.00f] 8816.0 $3.50 4929.0 3887.0

$3.40 1 $3.40| 1400.00f 8816.0 $3.40 6329.0 2487.0

1 $3.25| 325.00 $3.25 8816.0 $3.25 6329.0 2487.0
$3.10 1 $3.10| 350.00f 8491.0 $3.10 6679.0 1812.0

3 $3.00] 1125.00 2 $3.00 610.00f 8491.0 $3.00 7289.0 1202.0
$2.60 1 $2.60|] 1400.00] 7366.0 $2.60 8689.0 -1323.0

3 $2.50] 1460.00 $2.50 7366.0 $2.50 8689.0 -1323.0
$2.10 1 $2.10| 800.00] 5906.0 $2.10 9489.0 -3583.0

6 $2.00| 3078.00 $2.00 5906.0 $2.00 9489.0 -3583.0
$1.55 1 $1.55| 100.00f 2828.0 $1.55 9589.0 -6761.0

2 $1.50| 766.00 2 $1.50|] 1500.00f 2828.0 $1.50 11089.0 -8261.0
$1.05 1 $1.05| 200.00] 2062.0 $1.05 11289.0 -9227.0

$1.01 1 $1.01| 400.00] 2062.0 $1.01 11689.0 -9627.0

7 $1.00| 2062.00 1 $1.00] 2500.00f 2062.0 $1.00 14189.0 -12127.0
$0.50 1 $0.50 200.0 0.0 $0.50 14389.0 -14389.0

25 9750.0 22 14389.0




